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5 57.931 -5.283 11 58.716 +0.798 3 6:33.818 +5:00.323 3 1:02.013 -0.957
1 59.457 6 57.494 -0.437 12 1:02.315 +3.599 4 1:00.965 -5:32.853 4 1:02.722 +0.709
2 57.598 -1.859 7 57.345 -0.149 13 57.566 -4.749 5 1:00.227 -0.738 5 1:02.082 -0.640
3 57.767 +0.169 8 57.826 +0.481 pl4  1:03.687 +6.121 6 1:01.442 +1.215 6 1:03.770 +1.688
4 56.611 -1.156 9 59.732 +1.906 7 1:00.961 -0.481 7 1:02.114 -1.656
5 57.593 +0.982 10 1:00.401 +0.669 8 1:02.212 +1.251 8 1:03.321 +1.207
p6  2:31.270 +1:33.677 11 57.151 -3.250 1 1:02.180 9 59.141 -3.071 9 1:02.099 -1.222
7 1:09.261 -1:22.009 12 1:21.242 +24.091 2 1:01.767 -0.413 10 59.752 +0.611 10 1:05.230 +3.131
8 56.232 -13.029 13 58.739 -22.503 3 1:02324 +0.557 1 1:00.513 +0.761 1 1:02.105 -3.125
9 58.840 +2.608 14 2:43.814 +1:45.075 4 1:01.378 -0.946 12 1:08.979 +8.466 12 1:02.394 +0.289
15 57.380 -1:46.434 5 59.282 -2.096 13 1:01.747 -0.647
16 59.321 +1.941 6 59.095 -0.187 14 1:01.429 -0.318
1 2:11.748 17 59.773 +0.452 7 58.942 -0.153 1 1:05.528 15 1:11.170 +9.741
2 1:00.146 -1:11.602 8 58.294 -0.648 2 1:01.713 -3.815 16 1:02.706 -8.464
3 1:00.261 +0.115 9 59.229 +0.935 3 59.936 -1.777 17 1:11.714 +9.008
4 57.893 -2.368 1 1:00.401 10 58.729 -0.500 4 59.320 -0.616
5 57.608 -0.285 2 59.021 -1.380 11 59.897 +1.168 5 59.615 +0.295
6 56.913 -0.695 3 59.277 +0.256 12 1:04.185 +4.288 6 1:08.772 +9.157 1 1:05.341
7 57.907 +0.994 4 57.646 -1.631 13 59.449 -4.736 7 1:00.584 -8.188 2 1:03.927 -1.414
8 57.737 -0.170 5 57.780 +0.134 14 58.173 -1.276 8 1:00.623 +0.039 3 1:03.474 -0.453
9 1:01.689 +3.952 6 57.229 -0.551 15 58.683 +0.510 9 1:39.903 +39.280 4 1:19.902 +16.428
10 1:04.885 +3.196 7 57.864 +0.635 16 57.793 -0.890 10 1:00.844 -39.059 5  2:40.681 +1:20.779
11 1:03.562 -1.323 17 1:03.679 +5.886 11 1:00.606 -0.238 6 1:04.192 -1:36.489
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1 59.391 19 1:04.236 +5.846 13 1:00.064 -1.682 8 122925 +15.784
1 1:01.507 2 1:00.016 +0.625 14 59.940 -0.124 9 1:03.116 -19.809
2 1:00.582 -0.925 3 59.850 -0.166 15 1:02.483 +2.543 10 1:04.324 +1.208
3 59.339 -1.243 4 57.800 -2.050 1 1:01.551 11 1:02.283 -2.041
4 58.044 -1.295 5 59.132 +1.332 2 1:01.018 -0.533 12 1:03.830 +1.547
5 58.653 +0.609 6 57.433 -1.699 3 1:02511 +1.493 1 1:05.709 13 1:03.587 -0.243
6 57.844 -0.809 7 57.379 -0.054 4 1:03.649 +1.138 2 1:04.790 -0.919 14 1:04.548 +0.961
7 58.246 +0.402 8 57.678 +0.299 5 58.127 -5.522 3 1:03.612 -1.178 15 1:15.005 +10.457
8 59.404 +1.158 9 59.053 +1.375 6 58.677 +0.550 4 1:02.259 -1.353
9 1:00571 +1.167 10 58.984 -0.069 7 50.869 +1.192 5  1:02.920 +0.661
10 58.994 -1.577 11 58,637 -0.347 8 58.676 -1.193 6 1:13.710 +10.790 1 1:06.435
11 57.951 -1.043 12 58.332 -0.305 9 59.501 +0.825 7 1:01.386 -12.324 2 1:05.375 -1.060
12 57.097 -0.854 13 59.470 +1.138 10 58.429 -1.072 8 1:03.559 +2.173 3 1:06.499 +1.124
13 58.234 +1.137 14 1:03.454 +3.984 1 59.777 +1.348 9 1:05.131 +1.572 4 1:04.355 -2.144
14 57.154 -1.080 12 1:00.874 +1.097 10 1:02.128 -3.003 p5 1:55.739 +51.384
15 57.487 +0.333 13 59.336 -1.538 11 1:03.373 +1.245 6 1:11.623 -44.116
16 57.516 +0.029 1 1:01.806 14 58.564 -0.772 12 1:22.488 +19.115 7 1:05.220 -6.403
17 57.377 -0.139 2 1:00.941 -0.865 15 58.220 -0.344 13 1:02.926 -19.562 8 1:07.122 +1.902
18 57.963 +0.586 3 1:05.201 +4.260 16 58.077 -0.143 14 1:04.434 +1.508 9 1:06.179 -0.943
19 1:04.681 +6.718 4 1:01.937 -3.264 17 1:06.188 +8.111 15 1:02.124 -2.310 10 1:07.612 +1.433
5 58.696 -3.241 18 58.595 -7.593 16 1:01.951 -0.173 11 1:29.174 +21.562
6 58.312 -0.384 19 1:03.483 +4.888 17 1:14.442 +12.491 12 1:04.648 -24.526
1 1:00.392 7 59.370 +1.058 13 1:03.439 -1.209
2 58.583 -1.809 8 58.013 -1.357 14 1:04.352 +0.913
3 1:01.333 +2.750 9 59.666 +1.653 1 1:05.773 1 1:04.358 15 1:05.155 +0.803
4 1:03.214 +1.881 10 57.918 -1.748 2 1:24.495 +18.722 2 1:02.970 -1.388 16 1:08.269 +3.114
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1 1:14.216

2 1:16.466 +2.250

3 1:17.718 +1.252

4 1:14.379 -3.339

5 1:16.241 +1.862

6 1:12.635 -3.606

7 1:12.493 -0.142

8 1:10.217 -2.276

9 1:13.012 +2.795

10 1:10.326 -2.686

11 1:09.569 -0.757

12 1:13.961 +4.392

13 1:11.149 -2.812

14 1:08.667 -2.482

15 1:12.979 +4.312

S 7 A%

Résultats et analyse de performance
disponible sur www.stat-timing.com

Printed: 27/06/2004 11:01:54 AM

TRACK TIMING

Software Solutions

Licensed to: Autodrome St.-Eustache
Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:

www.amb-it.com AM = E

IDENTIFICATION & TIMING
Orbits Oval 1.0

Page 2/2



